RDG
RIDGEVIEW
1 - 4 LightBARs
Solid State LED
AREA LUMINAIRE
Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

OPTIONAL WIRELESS CONTROL
page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
RDG RIDGEVIEW
TD500014EN
November 23, 2021 8:17 AM
page 4
Sample Number: RDG-E04-LED-E-U-T3-BZ
Product Family 1, 2 Number of LightBARs 3, 4 Lamp Type Ballast Type Voltage Distribution Color
RDG= Ridgeview
BAA-RDG= Ridgeview  Buy
American Act
Compliant 21
TAA-RDG= Ridgeview Trade
Agreements Act
Compliant 21
E01= (1) 21 LED LightBAR
E02= (2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03= (3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04= (4) 21 LED LightBARs
F01= (1) 7 LED LightBAR
F02= (2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03= (3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04= (4) 7 LED LightBARs
LED= Solid
State Light
Emitting
Diodes
E=Electronic
D=Dimming
U=Universal (120-277V)
8=480V 5, 6
9=347V 5
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
SL2=Type II with Spill Control
SL3=Type III with Spill Control
SL4=Type IV with Spill Control
RW=Rectangular Wide
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
5XQ=Type V Square Extra Wide
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite
         Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 19, 22
R90=Optics Rotated Right 90°
L90=Optics Rotated Left 90°
4= NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
4N7= 7-PIN NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 7
U=UL and cUL Listed
2L=Two Circuits 8
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 9
7050=70 CRI / 5000K 9
7060=70 CRI / 5700K 9
8030=80 CRI / 3000K 9
WM=Wall Mount Arm 10
P=Button Type Photocontrol 11
BBLEDCLD= UL924 Cold Battery Backup (Specify Voltage) 12
HA= 50°C High Ambient Temperature Rating 13
MS-LXX= Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation 14
MS/X-LXX= Motion Sensor for Bi-Level Switching 7, 15
DIMRF-LW=Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 7, 16, 17
DIMRF-LN= Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 7, 16, 17
LCF= LightBAR Cover Plate Matches Housing Finish
HSS= Factory Installed House Side Shield 18